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Boiling Hot Plates
Portable power at its best. Whether you are 
on the move or simply need additional power 
in the kitchen, Roband boiling plates are the 
ideal solution. Totally portable, these units 
have the power and versatility to simmer, boil 
or fry in any location.

The Roband coffee warmer will keep 
two pots of hot coffee at the correct 
serving temperature without allowing 
the coffee to be spoilt through boiling.

Coffee Warmer

12 pictured

FEATURES
	 •	Stainless steel body

	 •	Two illuminated on/off switches

	 •	Attractive enamelled plates

KH2 pictured

13 pictured

FEATURES
	 •	Six heat settings for each hot plate

	 •	High speed recovery

	 •	Sealed cast iron hot plates

	 •	Stainless steel construction

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER

Watts
ELEC CON.

Amps
DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

11

12

13

2000

2400

2000

10

10

10

300 x 255 x 105

510 x 265 x 105

360 x 282 x 105

HOT PLATE 
DIAMETER (mm)

1 x 190

2 x 150

1 x 230

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER

Watts
ELEC CON.

Amps
DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

KH2 250 10 385 x 220 x 75




