

Boiling Hot Plates

Portable power at its best. Whether you are on the move or simply need additional power in the kitchen, Roband boiling plates are the ideal solution. Totally portable, these units have the power and versatility to simmer, boil or fry in any location.



12 pictured

FEATURES

- Six heat settings for each hot plate
- High speed recovery
- Sealed cast iron hot plates
- Stainless steel construction



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	POWER Watts	ELEC CON. Amps	DIMENSIONS w x d x h (mm)	HOT PLATE DIAMETER (mm)
11	2000	10	300 x 255 x 105	1 x 190
12	2400	10	510 x 265 x 105	2 x 150
13	2000	10	360 x 282 x 105	1 x 230



Coffee Warmer

The Roband coffee warmer will keep two pots of hot coffee at the correct serving temperature without allowing the coffee to be spoilt through boiling.

FEATURES

- Stainless steel body
- Two illuminated on/off switches
- Attractive enamelled plates

KH2 pictured

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	POWER	ELEC CON.	DIMENSIONS
	Watts	Amps	w x d x h (mm)
KH2	250	10	385 x 220 x 75

